# Player

30 Allen, A

61 Allen, N

97 Armenteros, L
79 Barrera, L

1 Barreto, F
98 Beck, A

49 Bolt, S

15 Brown, S

93 Calabuig, C
19 Campbell, E
20 Canha, M

26 Chapman, M
96 Court, R

66 Davidson, L
2 Davis, K

78 Deichmann, G
85 Diaz, E

71 Eierman, J
11 Fowler, D
73 Freeman, R
23 Goins, R

8 Grossman, R
37 Heim, J

5 Kemp, T

65 Krizan, J

22 Laureano, R
99 Loehr, T

39 Machin, V
13 Mateo, J

89 McDonald, R
85 Mondou, N
12 Murphy, S
21 Neuse, S

28 Olson, M

45 Orf, N

63 Perez, C

18 Pinder, C

72 Reed, B

10 Semien, M
81 Theroux, C
71 Thomas, D
23 White lll, M
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Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Spring Training - All Players
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A41
.500
.250
310
.359
273
.364
.361
.000
258
448
407
167
273
.286
.346
.500
400
148
.533
364
438
.370
412
.800
357
.000
444

.500
333
.500
.300
333
.345
357
433
176
333
429
333
.000

.361
354

SLG
.656
1.400
.250
.370
.528
.000
.389
.629
.000
414
455

167
222
176
.522
1333
1.000
160
417
.300
AT78
400
483
2.250
391
.000
400
231
1333
.000
875
231
400
333
.538
.593
.000
250
333
.500
.000

437
443

OPs
1.097
1.900

1.833
1.400
.308
950
.664
916
770
.895
3.050
748
.000
.844
.606
1.833
333
1375
531
733
678
.896
1.026
176
.583
762
.833
.000

.798
797

PA SAC

34
6
4
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11

22
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1
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Oakland Athletics Pitching - 2020 - Spring Training - All Players

SO AVG WP BK GIDP TBF

R ER HR HB BB IBB

14
2.0
9.0
72
22
5.2
12

0.1

G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV svoO

3

ERA

L
0 2250

w

Team T
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK

# Player

17
37
38
15
27

10

0

0

R

53 Anderson, T
40 Bassitt, C

14

58 Blackburn, P
64 Bracewell, B
75 Charles, W

1 1350 3 0

1

R

R

87 Cochran-Gill, T OAK

OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
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OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK

90 Damron, T

26
21

5.2
3.2

13.0

35 Diekman, J

0

0 1 1227 3

R

74 Dunshee, P
50 Fiers, M

53
21

10

4.0

0

0 11.25 4

0

92 Gardeck, |

1.0
4.0

83 Gorman llI, J

14
20
20
24
20

32 Gossett, D
80 Hart, D

3.0
5.0
5.0

5.1

0 12.00 3 0

1

16 Hendriks, L
67 Holmes, G

76 Howard, B

0.2

0

0 40.50 1

0

46 Jefferies, D

18
31

4.0

56 Kaprielian, J
77 Lee, Z

7.1

24
29
38

6.0

60 Luetge, L

143
378

13
10

8.1

44 Luzardo, J

72 14 12 12

1.0
1.0

6.0

1 14.09 3

0

55 Manaea, S

97 Marinez, E

74 Martinez, S

27
18
24
20
12

10

38 McFarland, T

32
5.2

4.1

93 Milburn, M
47 Montas, F
84 Naile, J

3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
5.2

6.0

36 Petit, Y
31 Puk, A

65 Romero, L
94 Ruiz, N

21

54 Schlitter, B
68 Schultz, J
82 Smith, B
48 Soria, J

24
25

7.0

15

3.0

86 Stull, C

33
23

62 Trivino, L

6.0

70 Weem:s, J

25

5.1

57 Wendelken, J

2.1
185.0

90 Zambrano, J

822

17

289 10

180

122 111 21 68

213

4 12

18

21

540 21 21

13

OAK

826

1

275 19

186

9 94

22 3 14 1820 195 128 114 20

21

5.64 21 21

13

oPP



